
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
12 
05 
66 
46 

198 
5 

19 
161 

22 
13 
64 
98 
69 

2 
4 

42 
60 

144x 
99 
63 
95 
77 
7x 

Name 
Michael Lewis 
David Fershtand 
Hans Peter 
Mark Boden 
Derek Beitzel 
Matt Fassnacht 
Christopher Haldeman 
Thomas Herb 
Aidan Kenny 
Nick Iarossi 
Matt Gray 
Mark Martin 
Galen Bieker 
Tim Myers 
Ann Doherty 
Paolo Salvatore 
Timothy Gray 
Tim Kezman_New_Car 
Logan Stretch 
Michael Young 
Zachary Meiborg 
Phillip Waters 
Zachary Meiborg 

Class 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT2 
GT-X 
GT-X 
GT2 
GT-X 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
T1 
GT2 
GT-X 
T1 
AS 
T1 

Overall BestTm 

2:11.660 
2:12.597 
2:13.778 
2:15.183 
2:15.810 
2:16.329 
2:16.695 
2:17.840 
2:18.720 
2:20.566 
2:21.815 
2:21.879 
2:22.370 
2:23.673 
2:23.768 
2:23.915 
2:25.157 
2:26.390 
2:26.562 
2:30.988 
2:37.322 
2:38.270 
2:59.223 

In Session 
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
Sunday Qualify ing 
Sa turday  Q ua lify ing 
S a t  O f f ic ia l   R a c e  R e s u l t s  
Sunday Qualify ing 

2nd Overall Time 

2:13.529 
2:13.897 
2:15.406 
2:16.260 
2:15.964 
2:16.399 
2:16.948 
2:18.089 
2:18.751 
2:21.461 
2:22.848 
2:21.958 
2:22.467 
2:23.920 
2:26.338 
2:24.400 
2:25.185 
2:35.001 
2:27.856 
2:31.627 
2:38.014 
2:38.917 

2nd Session 

Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 
Saturday Qualifying 
Sunday Qualifying 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sat Official  Race Results 
Sunday Qualifying 

Make/Model 

Jaguar XKR 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Porsche GT3 Cup 
Porsche 991.2 Cup 
Porsche GT3 Cup  991 .2 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Porsche 991.2 (GT3) 
Pors ch e 718  C aym an  GT 4 
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C l u b s p o r t  M R  
Ford Mustang 
P o r s c h e  C a y m a n  G T 4  C l u b s p o r t  
Porsche 997 Cup Car 
Dodge Viper ACRx 
Porsch e C lu b Sp ort GT  4 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang 
Porsche 996 
Chevrolet camaro 
Ginetta G55 GT4 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Camaro Z-28  
Chevrolet Corvette 

Hometown 

Poway CA 
Fort Worth TX 
Olathe KS 
Buffalo Grove IL 
Austin TX 
Madison NJ 
Princeton TX 
Barrington IL 
Windermere FL 
Tallahassee FL 
Chaska MN 
Round Rock TX 
Burbank CA 
San Antonio TX 
Bainbridge Island WA 
San Antonio TX 
Minneapolis Mn 

Arlington TX 
Pagosa Springs CO 
Roscoe IL 
Grand Prairie TX 
Roscoe IL 
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Race Director: Mike West; Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp3 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Grp3 Sunday Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 


