





Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour

Grp3 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles

Grp3 Sunday Race Grid

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Overall BestTm	In Session	d Overall Time	2nd Session	Make/Model	Hometown
1	12	Michael Lewis	GT1	2:11.660	Sat Official Race R	2:13.529	Sat Official Race Results	Jaguar XKR	Poway CA
2	05	David Fershtand	GT1	2:12.597	Sat Official Race R	2:13.897	Sat Official Race Results	Chevrolet Corvette	Fort Worth TX
3	66	Hans Peter	GT2	2:13.778	Sunday Qualifying	2:15.406	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche GT3 Cup	Olathe KS
4	46	Mark Boden	GT2	2:15.183	Sunday Qualifying	2:16.260	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche 991.2 Cup	Buffalo Grove IL
5	198	Derek Beitzel	GT2	2:15.810	Sat Official Race R	2:15.964	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche GT3 Cup 991.2	Austin TX
6	5	Matt Fassnacht	GT2	2:16.329	Sat Official Race R	2:16.399	Sat Official Race Results	Chevrolet Camaro	Madison NJ
7	19	Christopher Haldeman	GT2	2:16.695	Sat Official Race R	2:16.948	Sunday Qualifying	Chevrolet Camaro	Princeton TX
8	161	Thomas Herb	GT2	2:17.840	Sat Official Race R	2:18.089	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche 991.2 (GT3)	Barrington IL
9	22	Aidan Kenny	GT-X	2:18.720	Sunday Qualifying	2:18.751	Sunday Qualifying	Porsche 718 Cayman GT	Windermere FL
10	13	Nick Iarossi	GT-X	2:20.566	Sunday Qualifying	2:21.461	Sunday Qualifying	Porsche Cayman GT4 Cl	Tallahassee FL
11	64	Matt Gray	GT2	2:21.815	Sunday Qualifying	2:22.848	Sunday Qualifying	Ford Mustang	Chaska MN
12	98	Mark Martin	GT-X	2:21.879	Sat Official Race R	2:21.958	Sunday Qualifying	Porsche Cayman GT4 Cl	Round Rock TX
13	69	Galen Bieker	GT2	2:22.370	Sat Official Race R	2:22.467	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche 997 Cup Car	Burbank CA
14	2	Tim Myers	T1	2:23.673	Sat Official Race R	2:23.920	Sat Official Race Results	Dodge Viper ACRx	San Antonio TX
15	4	Ann Doherty	GT2	2:23.768	Sunday Qualifying	2:26.338	Sat Official Race Results	Porsche Club Sport GT 4	Bainbridge Island WA
16	42	Paolo Salvatore	T1	2:23.915	Sat Official Race R	2:24.400	Sat Official Race Results	Ford Mustang	San Antonio TX
17	60	Timothy Gray	GT2	2:25.157	Sat Official Race R	2:25.185	Sat Official Race Results	Ford Mustang	Minneapolis Mn
18	144x	Tim Kezman_New_Car	T1	2:26.390	Sunday Qualifying	2:35.001	Sunday Qualifying	Porsche 996	
19	99	Logan Stretch	GT2	2:26.562	Saturday Qualifying	2:27.856	Saturday Qualifying	Chevrolet camaro	Arlington TX
20	63	Michael Young	GT-X	2:30.988	Sunday Qualifying	2:31.627	Sunday Qualifying	Ginetta G55 GT4	Pagosa Springs CO
21	95	Zachary Meiborg	T1	2:37.322	Saturday Qualifying	2:38.014	Sat Official Race Results	Chevrolet Corvette	Roscoe IL
22	77	Phillip Waters	AS	2:38.270	Sat Official Race R	2:38.917	Sat Official Race Results	Chevrolet Camaro Z-28	Grand Prairie TX
23	7x	Zachary Meiborg	T1	2:59.223	Sunday Qualifying		Sunday Qualifying	Chevrolet Corvette	Roscoe IL

Race Director: Mike West; Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter Track: Circuit of the Americas 3.41 miles CCW

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division

Printed: 2/6/2022 10:13:43 AM